
MALE 132.0 RESULTS

Male 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joseph Lee Pittsburg 129.0 205.0 0

2 Santiago McLaughlin LV Pioneers 128.7 185.0 0

3 Josh Schmalz JCN 129.2 185.0 0

4 Xander Monson Horton Chargers 131.2 180.0 0

5 TREY GALVAN Basehor Linwood 129.0 170.0 0

6 Jonah Hall Fort Scott High School 130.0 145.0 0

7 Bode Strauss Tonganoxie 130.0 140.0 0

8 COLIN O'DONNELL Basehor Linwood 132.0 135.0 0

9 Denny Rush Horton Chargers 131.1 125.0 0

10 TRENTON BAHR Basehor Linwood 132.0 125.0 0

11 Ben Arnett McLouth 125.1 115.0 0

12 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 132.0 115.0 0

13 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 125.8 110.0 0

Male 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Xander Monson Horton Chargers 131.2 300.0 0

2 Joseph Lee Pittsburg 129.0 290.0 0

3 Santiago McLaughlin LV Pioneers 128.7 270.0 0

4 TREY GALVAN Basehor Linwood 129.0 250.0 0

5 Josh Schmalz JCN 129.2 250.0 0

6 TRENTON BAHR Basehor Linwood 132.0 245.0 0

7 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 125.8 220.0 0

8 Bode Strauss Tonganoxie 130.0 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Jonah Hall Fort Scott High School 130.0 205.0 0

10 Denny Rush Horton Chargers 131.1 205.0 0

11 Ben Arnett McLouth 125.1 200.0 0

12 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 132.0 0 0

13 COLIN O'DONNELL Basehor Linwood 132.0 0 0

Male 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Santiago McLaughlin LV Pioneers 128.7 210.0 0

2 Joseph Lee Pittsburg 129.0 205.0 0

3 TREY GALVAN Basehor Linwood 129.0 200.0 0

4 TRENTON BAHR Basehor Linwood 132.0 185.0 0

5 Xander Monson Horton Chargers 131.2 180.0 0

6 Josh Schmalz JCN 129.2 175.0 0

7 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 132.0 175.0 0

8 COLIN O'DONNELL Basehor Linwood 132.0 175.0 0

9 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 125.8 165.0 0

10 Ben Arnett McLouth 125.1 160.0 0

11 Jonah Hall Fort Scott High School 130.0 155.0 0

12 Denny Rush Horton Chargers 131.1 145.0 0

13 Bode Strauss Tonganoxie 130.0 135.0 0

Male 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Joseph Lee Pittsburg 129.0 700.0 10

2 Santiago McLaughlin LV Pioneers 128.7 665.0 8

3 Xander Monson Horton Chargers 131.2 660.0 6

4 TREY GALVAN Basehor Linwood 129.0 620.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Josh Schmalz JCN 129.2 610.0 2

6 TRENTON BAHR Basehor Linwood 132.0 555.0 1

7 Jonah Hall Fort Scott High School 130.0 505.0 0

8 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 125.8 495.0 0

9 Bode Strauss Tonganoxie 130.0 495.0 0

10 Ben Arnett McLouth 125.1 475.0 0

11 Denny Rush Horton Chargers 131.1 475.0 0

12 COLIN O'DONNELL Basehor Linwood 132.0 310.0 0

13 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 132.0 290.0 0


